CLUB DE GOLF BARCELONA

CLUB DE GOLF DE BARCELONA
MIGUEL ANGEL JIMENEZ ALEVIN

Fecha Listado: 14/05/2023
Hora Listado: 20:09:53

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: Old Course)

alevin hcp femenino (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR
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Montolio Reyes, Adriana
Serra Florit, Valentina

Mauri Puig, Irene
Likhomanova Garcia, Nicole
FIGULS GARRIGA, JANA
Velazquez Segui, Carla

Ros Badia, Maria

Martinez Cucco, Ona

Alos Martinez, Txell
Aparicio Begue, Blanca

CLUB

SAN CUGAT
LLAVANERAS
P.G.A CATALU
LLAVANERAS
LLAVANERAS
CAN CUYAS GO
SAN CUGAT
SAN CUGAT
EMPORDA

SAN CUGAT
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25,0
32,0
26,5
22,7
36,3
21,9
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31,5
15,0
39,4
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FECHA: 14/05/2023 CODIGO: CB2323152
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